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33496 ADDN SFR 225 10/28/2015

18919 POOL 85 11/05/2001

14298 SFR 325 07/22/1998

1999HX Base Yr

365 SW FAIRLINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,047 108.8700 121.93 371,521 1998 1998 0 0 0 29.03 70.97

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2580

BAS 600 100 600 51,920

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 171,336

FCP 576 25 144 12,461

FOP 144 30 43 3,721

FOP 144 30 43 3,721

FOP 144 30 43 3,721

FOP 384 30 115 9,951

UDU 144 55 79 6,836

4,116 3,047 263,668

BAS= W26 FOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W40 FOP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ BAS=
W24 S25 E24 N25$ S30 E22 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E44 N6 FCP=
E24N24 W24 S24$ N24$ PTR= N30 FOP= N8 UDU= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W18
S8 E18$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 726.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,089

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 584.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 876

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 13,440

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 40 640.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 960

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,520

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 450

25,035

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,686

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 63,180
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1999HX Base Yr

365 SW FAIRLINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8600 01 1,438 60.0000 16.80 24,158 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

2 BARNS  0% - 1999 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 12,066

UCP 294 20 59 624

UCP 312 20 62 656

UCP 476 20 95 1,005

UST 182 45 82 868

2,404 1,438 15,220

BAS= W3 UCP= N13 W24 S13 E24$ W27 S4 UCP= W14 S34 E14 N34$
S34 E30 UCP= E14 N21 W14 S21$ N21 UST= E14 N13 W14 S13$ N17$.
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